## **CREATOR'S** CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

1. Crea	tor Ide	ntifi	ication Details					
Date:	12/12/2	021						
Name:	Steve	teven		Surname	:	Berrebi		
Reference: 3 of 5			Country	y:	USA			
Artist Web Link: https://www.steven-berrebi.com/magazine-misfits								
Contact	t Numb	er:	PRIVATE	Email: s	bei	rrebi@gmail.com		
2. Artwork Information								
Title:	The Mis	fit						
Туре:	Digital	Onl	y Digital and Physica	I X Please t	tick	where appropriate		
Catego	ry: Co	llag	e					
Themed	d Set Tit	:le:	The Magazine Misfits					
Year of	Comple	etio	n: 2021					
Medium	n: Mi	ĸed	Media					
Dimens	ions:	11"	x 17"					
Descrip <sup>*</sup>		The	. 125 Characters) Misfit is taken from the e Romance book club advert			yboy cover with a 1950's era op.		

### **CREATOR'S** CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

#### **2. Artwork Information** (continued)

Artist Statement - A detailed story about the work for viewer's understanding.

Each piece begins analog, constructed with cut-outs from vintage publications dating from 1932-1984.

Analog -> Ultra High Resolution Digitized -> Animated

My intention is to bring a new meaning to mixed "media", delivering a unique perspective from between the lines of classic publications including Life, Playboy, Colliers, and True Romance.

Each piece dives into the rich history of literary brilliance and writers' objectives to stroke the imagination of readers with intriguing content. Classic Madison Avenue era marketing design paints a contrasted, "perfect life" through its advertisements and works perfectly, yet ironically, against the serious tones of the current events per the times.

Lastly, the original depiction of women' s beauty provides an eye catching, motive posing aesthetic which celebrates the movement of their sexual freedoms, that was eventually exploited in a tasteless, toxic, and vulgar manner by the adult film industry and internet.

Link to show the production of the creation (if any):

https://vimeo.com/635377259

### **CREATOR'S** CERTIFICATE OF AUTHENTICITY

#### 3. Statement of Authenticity

I, the undersigned creator, certify that the work described herein is my own and that I produced the same as an original, authentic, and **unique one of one** creation. This work will not be duplicated nor reproduced for future commercial gain. I certify that the above information and statements are true and correct.

Photograph Inset of Work



Creator's Name:	Steven Berrebi				
Signature:	51-	Date: 12/12/2021			
Creator's Agent Company Name: NFT Curation Partner Inc					
The Agent Authorized Representative: AJ Amado					
Address:	936 SW 1st Ave, Suite 963, Miami, FL 33130				
Signature:	Wan_	Company Stamp:			

12/12/2021

Date:

### **AGENCY REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT**

Date:	12/12/202		
Referen	ce: 3 of	5	
Creator's Name:		Steven	Berrebi
Creation Title:		The Misfit	
Themed Set Title:		The Magazine Misfits	

- (a) I acknowledge that the below listed person is my agent and that I have granted that agent with full authority to list my creation for online auction at lootnft.io under a consignment sale transaction. My agent has explained the particulars of listing my creation for auction on lootnft.io, and I have understood the terms thereof, in particular,
  - (i) the manner in which the proceeds of the auction are calculated and the creator's share of the proceeds to be received by my agent;
  - (ii) the manner in which Loot NFT Co LLC pays, and when; that,
  - (iii) an auction's end time is not fixed and could last hours, days or weeks;
  - (iv) by listing my creation for auction on consignment, I have waived my rights to negotiate an outright sale of the same to Loot NFT Co LLC; and
  - (v) that Loot NFT LLC contracts with my agent and not directly with me, and as such I represent that I have given full rights and authority to my agent to deal with Loot NFT Co LLC in relation to the sale of my creation on consignment, and that I shall have no claim against Loot NFT Co LLC in the event my agent does not pay me the creator's share of the proceeds from the auction of my creation.
- (b) I understand and agree that all sales are final and transfers the ownership and all rights to my creation to another. I certify that the creation conveyed and transferred at the auction is free and clear of all claims, liens, security interests, obligations and all other encumbrances of any kind or nature whatsoever.
- (c) I ACKNOWLEDGE AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE CONSULTED WITH INDEPENDENT LEGAL COUNSEL REGARDING MY RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS FOR THE LISTING OF MY CREATION BY MY AGENT FOR AUCTION ON LOOTNFT.IO, TO THE EXTENT THAT I DETERMINED NECESSARY OR APPROPRIATE, AND THAT I FULLY UNDERSTAND THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SAID SUNJECT MATTER.

Steven

12/12/2021

Creator's Name:

Date:

# NFT Curation Partners

## **AGENCY** REPRESENTATION & CONSIGNMENT

Berrebi

Signature:		Date:	12/12/2021				
	<i>51</i> —						
Subject to the terms of our partnership contract with Loot NFT Co LLC, we hereby unconditionally instruct Loot NFT Co LLC to list the abovementioned creation, on behalf of the creator that we represent as listed above, for auction at lootnft.io.							
Creator's Agent Co	ompany Name: NFT Cui	ration Partners Inc					
The Agent Authori	zed Representative: A	J Amado					
Address:	936 SW 1st Ave, Suite 96	3, Miami, FL 33130					
Signature:	Wan_	Company Stam	p:    Color   Color				







Steven Berrebi

ვ მ



3 8